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Lipper 2025/12/19

2025/12

Lipper 2025/11/30 1.

1 (%) 2 (%) 3 (%) 5 (%)
(%)

1
1(%)

A ( ) 2017/1/23 -1.27 5.02 8.84 6.81 31.80 5.06

A ( ) 2017/1/23 -2.67 6.84 12.12 9.46 20.30 6.08

A ( ) 2017/1/23 1.15 9.76 16.25 11.05 31.60 5.19

B ( ) 2017/8/1 1.10 9.51 14.65 8.06 20.64 5.20

B ( ) 2017/1/23 -1.21 5.04 8.87 6.75 31.77 5.08

B ( ) 2017/1/23 -2.68 6.80 12.08 9.42 20.28 6.17

B ( ) 2017/1/23 1.18 9.73 16.18 10.97 31.56 5.30

N ( / ) 2017/8/1 1.10 9.51 14.65 8.05 20.63 5.12

N ( / ) 2017/4/5 -1.25 5.05 8.93 6.83 28.60 5.08

N ( / ) 2017/4/5 -2.64 6.86 12.08 9.45 20.79 6.19

N ( / ) 2017/4/5 1.21 9.80 16.23 11.06 29.45 5.30

N9 ( / ) 2017/4/5 -1.31 4.98 8.81 6.73 28.50 5.03

N9 ( / ) 2017/4/11 -2.67 6.94 12.13 9.47 20.20 6.16

N9 ( / ) 2017/4/10 1.18 9.79 16.22 11.02 29.00 5.18

A ( ) 12.08 13.19 13.19 - -

B ( ) 6.60 7.33 6.62 6.90 9.65

N ( / ) 6.70 7.16 6.40 6.90 10.02

N9 ( / ) 12.06 12.93 12.86 - -
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*

2017/1/23 527.58 6.78% 125

2025/12/19
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1 C 0 ( ) 6.51%

2 BAC 6.45 K ( ) 5.41%

3 T 5.35 (AT&T ) 4.25%

4 AEGON 5.1 ( ) 3.11%

5 CMS 5.875 (CMS ) 2.80%

6 CRBG 6.375 (Corebridge Financial) 2.78%

7 ALL 5.1 ( ) 2.62%

8 ATH 6.35 A ( ) 2.58%

9 EIX 7.5 M (SCE Trust VII) 2.46%

10 AMG 6.75 ( ) 2.32%

34.84%

2025/11/30
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2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.048 6.620 0.73% 0.27%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.048 6.650 0.72% 0.27%

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.050 7.360 0.68% -0.67%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.050 7.460 0.67% -0.01%

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.040 6.660 0.60% -0.89%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.040 6.760 0.59% -0.30%

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.046 6.940 0.66% -0.63%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.046 7.030 0.65% 0.08%

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.050 9.660 0.52% -0.10%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.050 9.720 0.51% 2.53%

( )

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.048 6.720 0.71% 0.27%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.048 6.750 0.71% 0.41%

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.050 7.200 0.69% -0.69%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.050 7.300 0.68% 0.00%

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.040 6.440 0.62% -0.92%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.040 6.540 0.61% -0.16%

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.046 6.940 0.66% -0.63%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.046 7.030 0.65% -0.06%

2025/11/28 2025/12/1 0.050 10.040 0.5% 0.00%

2025/10/31 2025/11/3 0.050 10.090 0.50% 2.44%

2025/12/31 2026/1/30 2026/2/26 2026/3/31

2026/1/2 2026/2/2 2026/3/2 2026/4/1
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